
OCEAN COCKTAILS- $12
VEGAS BOMB
 
JAGER BOMB
 
GUMMY BEAR
 
GREEN TEA
 
WHITE TEA
 
LEMON DROP
 
JOLLY RANCHER
 
PINK STARBURST
 
BUTTERY NIPPLE
 
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN
 
ANDES MINT
 
BABY GUINNESS
 
CHOCOLATE CAKE
 
CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH
 
PINK SCOOBY
 
SOUR PEACH
 
BUBBLEGUM
 
TIRAMISU
 
MELON BALL
 
VANILLA ICE CREAM

Creme De Cacao, Coffee Liqueur, Baileys

Melon Schnapps, Pineapple Juice, Vodka

Baileys, Amaretto, Vanilla Vodka, Whipped Cream

$5

$5

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Lime Soda

OCEAN SHOOTERS- $5
OLD FASHIONED
 
WHISKEY SOUR
 
MANHATTAN
 
KENTUCKY MULE
 
FRENCH 75
 
NEGRONI
 
TOM COLLIN’S
 
MARTINI
 
ESPRESSO MARTINI
 
MOSCOW MULE
 
COSMOPOLITAN
 
MOJITO
 
DAIQUIRI
 
MAI TAI
 
PINA COLADA
 
MARGARITA
 
PALOMA
 
TEQUILA SUNRISE
 
TRADITIONAL LIIT
 
AMF

Bourbon, Bemerara Syrup, Orange and Angostura Bitters

INDIAN  RESTAURANT
SPORTS  BAR

Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White

Rye Whiskey, Sweet, Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

Bourbon, Ginger Beer, Lime juice

Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar, Prosecco

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Club Soda

Gin / Vodka, Optional Olive Brine, Optional Vermouth

Espresso, Espresso Vodka, Tiramisu Liqueur

Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar, Ginger Beer

Vodka, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Sugar

White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint Leaves, Club Soda

White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar

Dark Rum, Orange Liqueur, Orgeat Syrup, Lime juice

White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Cream of Coconut

Tequila, Lime Juice, Sugar, Orange Liqueur

Tequila, Lime Juice, Sugar, Grapefruit Soda

Tequila, Orange Juice, Pomegranate Syrup

Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Cola

Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Blue Curaçao, Lemon Juice,
Sugar, Lemon Lime Soda

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

Canadian Club, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry, Red Bull

Jagermeister, Red Bull

Cherry Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple Juice, Lemon
-Lime Soda

Jameson, Peach Schnapps, Sweet & Sour Mix,
Sierra Mist

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Vodka, Watermelon, Grape and Sour Apple

Vanilla Vodka, Watermelon Puckers, Sweet & Sour Mix

Butterscotch, Baileys

Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Grenadines

Creme De Cacao, Rumple Minze, Vanilla Vodka

Coffee Liqueur, Baileys

Creme De Cacao, Vodka, Frangelico

Cinnamon /Sugar, Rumchata, Evan Williams Fire

Rum Haven Rum, Pineapple Juice, Whipped Cream, 
Watermelon Schnapps

Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice

Banana Liquor, Blue Curacao, Baileys

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

EST. 25

Add flavor to any drink + $1 : Strawberry, Mango, Pineapple, Peach, Passionfruit



Bud Light
Michelob Ultra
Budweiser
Blue Moon
Modelo Especial
Negra Modelo
Corona Extra
High Noon 
Heineken 0.0 NA

COGNAC

MOCKTAILS- $7
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
 
PASSIONFRUIT PALOMA
 
MANGO MARGARITA
 
PHONY NEGRONI

Ritual NA Rum, Lime Juice, Strawberry, Mint Leaves,
Club Soda

Ritual NA Tequila, Passionfruit, Lime Juice, Grapefruit
Soda

Ritual NA Tequila, Lime Juice, Agave, Mango

Ritual NA Gin, Rosso NA Vermouth, Bitter

$7

$7

$7

$7

BEERS

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

DRAFT - $5

WINE
Clos Du Bois Chardonnay
Beviamo Pinot Grigio
Hahn Cabernet Sauvignon
Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc
Joel Gott Pinot Noir

Glass $10, Bottle - $36

Glass $9, Bottle -  $32

Glass $12, Bottle - $44

Glass $10, Bottle - $36

Glass $10, Bottle - $36

Pierre Ferrand 1840 
Hennessy VS 
Hennessy VSOP 

$8
$10
$18

New Amsterdam 
Absolut 
Tito's 
Grey Goose 
Ocean 
Ciroc 

BOTTLES / BUCKET 

Modelo Especial
Michelob Ultra
BBC Rooftop IPA
Hoosier Gamerday Lager
Two Hearted IPA
Blue Moon
Bud Light
Coors Light $5

Bottles $5 / Bucket $25

Bottles $5 / Bucket $25
Bottles $5 / Bucket $25

Bottles $5 / Bucket $25

Bottles $5 / Bucket $25
Bottles $5 / Bucket $25
Bottles $5 / Bucket $25
Bottles $5 / Bucket $25

Bottles $5 / Bucket $25
Bottles $5 / Bucket $25(Assorted Flavors)

GIN
Bombay Sapphire 
Hendricks 
Citadelle 

$7
$8
$6

VODKA
$4 
$5 
$6 
$7 
$6 
$8 

RUM
RumHaven Coconut Rum
Captain Morgan
Hard Truth Toasted Coconut
Bumbu
Bumbu XO
Bacardi

$5
$6
$6

$10

$7
$7

$12
(Original, Red Berry

Mango, Peach, coconut )

(Orginal, Grapefruit, Limon)

Malibu (Orginal, Passionfruit, Banana,
Strawberry, Mango, Black)

SPIRITS

Chalk Hill Chardonnay
Barone Fini Pinot Grigio
Hahn Cabernet Sauvignon
Josh Cellars Sauvignon Blanc
Josh Cellars Pinot Noir

Glass $10, Bottle - $36

Glass $9, Bottle -  $32

Glass $12, Bottle - $44

Glass $10, Bottle - $36

Rupee Basmati Rice Lager
Kingfisher Lager
Taj Mahal Premium Lager
Flying Horse Royal Lager

$6
$6
$6
$6

22 oz   $9.99
22 oz   $9.99

INDIAN BEERS

CHAMPAGNE
La Marca Prosecco
Roederer Estate Brut
Roederer Estate Brut Rose 
Louis Roederer Estate Brut

Split $9
Bottle $55
Bottle $55

Bottle $120

Glass $10, Bottle - $36

Bottle - $32Luccio Moscato D'Asti



TEQUILA
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel's
Buffalo Trace
Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark
Bulliet Bourbon
Bulliet Rye
Angels Envy Bourbon
Angels Envy Rye
Jameson Irish
Crown Royal

$6 
$6 
$6 

$10 
$8 
$9 

$10 
$12 
$12 

$6 
$7 

WHISKEY

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Komos Reposado Rosa

Komos Cristalino Anejo

Komos Extra Anejo

Casa Dragones Blanco

Clase Azul Blanco

Clase Azul Reposado

818 Blanco

818 Reposado

818 Anejo

818 Reserva

$12

$30

$28

$38

$48

$18

"Dive into waves of flavor, spice, and spirits – where every bite, sip,
and moment is bursting with ocean-fresh excitement."

Johnnie Walker Red 
Johnnie Walker Black 
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Dewars White Label 
Dewars 18 Yr 
Macallan 12 Yr 
The Dalmore 14 Yr 
Glenfiddich 18 Yr 

$11
$12
$36

$8
$15
$18
$21
$24

SCOTCH

$8

$8

$9

$11

$12

$13

$11

Jose Cuervo Traditional Blanco

Jose Cuervo Traditional Reposado

Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado

Espolon Anejo

Patron Blanco

Patron Reposado

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

$5

$6

$6

$7

$24

$36

$10

$11

$12

$32


